Z0ZO INC NPV

Z0OZO INC NPV

ISIN:  JP3399310006

Overview

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price
4,394.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.07% (3.00)

JP3399310006

3092

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

7,540 EUR

NIKKEI 225

4,394.00 JPY (300)
4,403.00 JPY (200)
4,391.00 JPY
4,415.00 JPY
4,359.00 JPY
4,391.00 JPY
4,393.131 JPY
872,800
38,343,247.00
2,261

301,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 3092

4,500.00

4,000.00

3,500.00

3,000.00

2,500.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/02/22
2023/10/27
2023/09/29
2023/09/08
2023/08/22

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3399310006&ID_NOTATION=20695038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c05c9956dcab2fd9910e47e42c425176db5e992f493ae1c88c9cb478fe4c4d6&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=238035608ef090d8d&time=1720810359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=162e2b79722fd8bc1a6249cfa19171505d9e0e47ccd9c0c0ed6321fff9abe1bf&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b1207fd5c3e1c4150&time=1720810359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1ccd220d6c4699a52ad0aeb1306f0ed03df7154f36f79d97fcb4d05bfb12beb&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3efa4fcb0d11660b5&time=1720810359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=daecf6870e53decdf3f68576afe99c603ceb1599bb25f24ff78a6013a5bc731f&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a860736853379a655&time=1720810359&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=580addc604a5cd95efd38842a8b6696b6d24865b5decb669ef59e547ab6e0fbb&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c337a73ffeaef3a92&time=1720810359&tool=RSC

Z0ZO INC NPV

Details

2024/07/11 08:00:00

Price

4,394.00 JPY

Difference (] 0.07% (3.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3399310006
Symbol 3092
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,540 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4,394.00 JPY (300)
Ask (Ask size) 4,403.00 JPY (200)
Open 4,391.00 JPY
High 4,415.00 JPY
Low 4,359.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 4,391.00 JPY
VWAP 4,393.131 JPY
Volume (pcs) 872,800
Trading volume 38,343,247.00
Number of trades 2,261
Last size 301,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +32.75% +55.13% +24.65%
Perf (abs.) +1,084.00 +1,561.50 +869.00
Beta 0.56 0.65 0.75
Volatility 29.16 26.64 32.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 4,346.60 JPY (1,044,100
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3,962.93 JPY (1,007,230
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3,688.78 JPY (1,665,000
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3,268.05 JPY (1,498,994

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tokyo Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
Munich

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/

Time

08:00

08:14

08:16

13:09

15:33

Price

4,394.00 JPY

24.60 EUR

25.00 EUR

24.40 EUR

27.00 USD

4,415.00 JPY (2024/07/11
3,063.00 JPY (2024/02/01
4,415.00 JPY (2024/07/11
2,593.00 JPY (2023/08/07

Trading volume
(mio.)

38.34

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

—_ — — — = ===

Number of
trades

2,261
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20695038
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91829827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=360859292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197327967
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26866761

Z0ZO INC NPV

Issues 09

Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 19:31 24.60 EUR  0.00 5
11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26866761
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=456501640

Z0ZO INC NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
START TODAY CO LTD

2-6 Nakase Mihama-ku - CHB 261-7116
Chiba-shi

Telefon: +81-43-2135171
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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